

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 5928 of 2021

Sagar Dutta **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

01.11.2021	None for the Petitioner, when the matter is taken up for hearing. Shri Lalit Jangde, Dy. G.A. for the State. List this case after a week. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE