

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

WPS No. 5928 of 2021

Sagar Dutta **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

2	
24.11.2021	Shri Ashish Shrivastava, learned Senior Counsel for the Petitioners. Shri Amrito Das, Addl. A.G. for the State/Respondent No.1. As prayed by Shri Shrivatava, post this matter tomorrow, as a fresh matter in list 1. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) JUDGE

vivek