

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet
W.P.(S) No. 5928 of 2021

Sagar Dutta **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

3	
29.11.2021	Shri Ashish Shrivasta, learned senior counsel appears along with Shri Aman Saxena, counsel and Shri Rohishek Verma, counsel for the Petitioners. Shri Neeraj Pradhan, Panel Lawyer for the State/Respondents No. 1 to 3 on advance copy. Heard on admission as well as on I.A. No.01/2021, an application for grant of interim relief. Issue notice to Respondents No.4 to 21 on payment of P.F., as per rules. Post this matter after five weeks for consideration on admission as well as on I.A. No.01/2021. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge