

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 5928 of 2021

Sagar Dutta **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

21/02/2022	Post this matter along with WPS No. 6815/2021. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge

sunita