

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 5928 of 2021

Sagar Dutta **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

WPS/6815/2021

22.02.2022	Shri Ashish Shrivastava, learned Senior Advocate appears along with Shri Abhishek Verma for the petitioners. Shri Lalit Jangde, Deputy G.A. for the State/respondents No.1 to 3. Shri Manoj K. Sinha, counsel for the respective respondents. Post this matter on 07th March, 2022, along with WPS No.6815/2021 Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge