

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Writ Petition (S) No. 5928 of 2021

Sagar Dutta & others **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & others

07.03.2022	List this case along with WPS No. 6815 of 2021. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE

Khatai