



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 5204 of 2012

Sangharsh Kumar Mishra **versus** State Of Chhattisgarh and Ors

WPS/5928/2021

19/03/2026	Mr. Shantam Awasthi, learned counsel for the petitioner in WPS No.5204/2012. Mr. Rahul Ambast, learned counsel for the petitioner in WPS No.5928/2021. Mr. Anand Gupta, learned Dy.G.A. for the State/respondent. Learned counsel for the appellant submits that due to non-availability of arguing counsel, he prays for short adjournment. In view of above, list these cases in the week commencing from 30/03/2026. SD/- (Bibhu Datta Guru) Judge
Amardeep	